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Monday   3:00 pm Lanes 1 - 14Berks County Interscholastic
Important Messages

Please double-check your win/loss record.  Only matches within the
division count towards win/loss record.  Crossover matches only count
towards average.

Team Standings In Each Division
Points Points Avg Scratch High High

Place # Team Name Won Lost %Won p/gm Pins Game Sers
Section 1

1 2 Exeter 13 2 86.7 1044 21926 1213 3397
2 7 Wilson 10 5 66.7 1033 24794 1163 3284
3 1 Daniel Boone 10 5 66.7 999 23998 1108 3180
4 4 Muhlenberg 8 7 53.3 981 23548 1121 3136
5 6 Twin Valley 2 13 13.3 736 17671 893 2441
6 3 Gov. Mifflin 2 13 13.3 821 17256 1027 2753
7 5 Reading 0 0 0 0 0

Section 2
1 8 Antietam 18 0 100.0 995 23883 1121 3138
2 10 Conrad Weiser 10 8 55.6 902 21650 990 2848
3 9 Berks Catholic 10 8 55.6 893 21445 1054 2872
4 14 Wyomissing 10 8 55.6 858 20614 1004 2800
5 13 Schuylkill Valley 8 10 44.4 848 20370 968 2730
6 11 Hamburg 6 12 33.3 884 21235 1045 2835
7 12 Oley Valley 1 17 5.6 786 18870 864 2502

Season High Scores
Bowlers must have completed a minimum of 14 games to be eligible for any league award.

Scratch Game 300 Ethan Giagnocavo 290 Riley Celmer 279 Derek Witkowski
279 Ayden Davis 279 Micheal Schuetz 279 Dean Fisher

Scratch Series 784 Ayden Davis 771 Alex Horton 755 Ethan Reimert

Team Rosters
1 - Daniel Boone
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Max Hummel 4075 22 185
Josh Hart 4684 24 195
Trevor Wilkinson 2723 15 181
Patrick Moore 5058 24 210
Alex Horton 5610 24 233
Conner Hartline 1007 6 167
Evan Miller 542 3 180

2 - Exeter
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Andrew Clavell 1463 8 182
Connor Friewald 3895 19 205
Ethan Reimert 4079 18 226
Keith Lerch 4551 21 216
Zach Prizer 4400 21 209
Colson Tsakonas 3538 18 196

3 - Gov. Mifflin
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Chris McNeil 3029 20 151
Zack Dunker 3440 21 163
Tony Speece 3525 21 167
Nate Keffer 3429 20 171
Matt Latham 703 3 234
Zack Weinstein 2991 19 157
Josh Hite 139 1 139
Tyler Dunker 0 0 125

4 - Muhlenberg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Andrew Long 4566 24 190
Aidan Dietrich 2370 14 169
Cole Strausser 3783 21 180
Dylan Schiepe 4231 21 201
Riley Celmer 5629 24 234
Lorenzo Mathis 2969 16 185
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5 - Reading
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125
VACANT 0 0 125

6 - Twin Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Gavin Springer 3550 24 147
Allie Buckley 1050 9 116
Harrison Springer 1952 16 122
Kasey Trent 3219 24 134
Bryce Doherty 3523 18 195
Connor Phillips 3321 21 158
Ben Bonnell 1056 8 132

7 - Wilson
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Adam Gehr 3012 15 200
Harrison Turner 4406 22 200
Derek Witkowski 5211 24 217
Tyler Wentzel 3267 16 204
Ethan Giagnocavo 4880 23 212
James Nolan 1424 7 203
John Giglio 2405 12 200

8 - Antietam
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Zane Ciabattoni 3826 21 182
Danny Woodford 3747 20 187
Dakota Pawlik 2423 13 186
Josh Bauer 5044 24 210
Ayden Davis 5521 24 230
Rylan Walls 3322 18 184

9 - Berks Catholic
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Haden Mintzer 2654 18 147
Micheal Fioravante 3865 24 161
Connor Gunderson 4076 24 169
Kevin Zambito 5131 24 213
Micheal Schuetz 4969 24 207

10 - Conrad Weiser
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Owen McMahon 2745 17 161
Austin Zimmer 3698 23 160
Riley Hause 4158 21 198
Aiden Ryan 4266 22 193
Austin Ely 4891 24 203
Devin Marderness 1828 12 152
Elisiah Jerome 64 1 64

11 - Hamburg
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Colton Werley 4436 24 184
Brayden Heckman 2615 17 153
Haden Long 2488 14 177
Aaron Hix 2944 18 163
Ashton Haag 4761 24 198
Logan Hess 3517 20 175
Colton Rentchler 474 3 158

12 - Oley Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Rylee Eck 2879 23 125
Gillian Allen 2844 24 118
Tyler Drobek 1895 15 126
Brandon Moyer 380 4 95
Travis Reichard 4555 24 189
Dean Fisher 5195 24 216

13 - Schuylkill Valley
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg
Brice Dornblaser 2626 18 145
Larsen Hale 2389 16 149
Braiden Lash 3068 17 180
Bryce Romberger 4989 24 207
Kyle Rautzhan 4235 24 176
Eli Hoffman 2888 19 152
Elijah Cline 175 2 87

14 - Wyomissing
Name Pins  Gms Avg Name Pins  Gms Avg

Andres Herrera 3304 24 137
Nathaniel Renninger 3006 24 125
Alex Kauffman 4164 24 173
Owen Drago 5130 24 213
Braedan Minnich 5010 24 208

Average List of All Members of This League
z Boys

True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Riley Celmer Muhlenberg 5629 24 234.54
Matt Latham Gov. Mifflin 703 3 234.33
Alex Horton Daniel Boone 5610 24 233.75
Ayden Davis Antietam 5521 24 230.04

Ethan Reimert Exeter 4079 18 226.61
Derek Witkowski Wilson 5211 24 217.13
Keith Lerch Exeter 4551 21 216.71
Dean Fisher Oley Valley 5195 24 216.46
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True True
Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Kevin Zambito Berks Catholic 5131 24 213.79
Owen Drago Wyomissing 5130 24 213.75
Ethan Giagnocavo Wilson 4880 23 212.17
Patrick Moore Daniel Boone 5058 24 210.75
Josh Bauer Antietam 5044 24 210.17
Zach Prizer Exeter 4400 21 209.52
Braedan Minnich Wyomissing 5010 24 208.75
Bryce Romberger Schuylkill Valley 4989 24 207.88
Micheal Schuetz Berks Catholic 4969 24 207.04
Connor Friewald Exeter 3895 19 205.00
Tyler Wentzel Wilson 3267 16 204.19
Austin Ely Conrad Weiser 4891 24 203.79
James Nolan Wilson 1424 7 203.43
Dylan Schiepe Muhlenberg 4231 21 201.48
Adam Gehr Wilson 3012 15 200.80
John Giglio Wilson 2405 12 200.42
Harrison Turner Wilson 4406 22 200.27
Ashton Haag Hamburg 4761 24 198.38
Riley Hause Conrad Weiser 4158 21 198.00
Colson Tsakonas Exeter 3538 18 196.56
Bryce Doherty Twin Valley 3523 18 195.72
Josh Hart Daniel Boone 4684 24 195.17
Aiden Ryan Conrad Weiser 4266 22 193.91
Andrew Long Muhlenberg 4566 24 190.25
Travis Reichard Oley Valley 4555 24 189.79
Jack Rymar Wilson 189 1 189.00
Danny Woodford Antietam 3747 20 187.35
Gunnar Wegscheider Oley Valley 1122 6 187.00
Dakota Pawlik Antietam 2423 13 186.38
Lorenzo Mathis Muhlenberg 2969 16 185.56
Max Hummel Daniel Boone 4075 22 185.23
Colton Werley Hamburg 4436 24 184.83
Rylan Walls Antietam 3322 18 184.56
Andrew Clavell Exeter 1463 8 182.88
Zane Ciabattoni Antietam 3826 21 182.19
Trevor Wilkinson Daniel Boone 2723 15 181.53
Evan Miller Daniel Boone 542 3 180.67
Braiden Lash Schuylkill Valley 3068 17 180.47

Cole Strausser Muhlenberg 3783 21 180.14
Haden Long Hamburg 2488 14 177.71
Kyle Rautzhan Schuylkill Valley 4235 24 176.46
Logan Hess Hamburg 3517 20 175.85
Alex Kauffman Wyomissing 4164 24 173.50
Nate Keffer Gov. Mifflin 3429 20 171.45
Connor Gunderson Berks Catholic 4076 24 169.83
Aidan Dietrich Muhlenberg 2370 14 169.29
Tony Speece Gov. Mifflin 3525 21 167.86
Conner Hartline Daniel Boone 1007 6 167.83
Zack Dunker Gov. Mifflin 3440 21 163.81
Aaron Hix Hamburg 2944 18 163.56
Owen McMahon Conrad Weiser 2745 17 161.47
Micheal Fioravante Berks Catholic 3865 24 161.04
Austin Zimmer Conrad Weiser 3698 23 160.78
Connor Phillips Twin Valley 3321 21 158.14
Colton Rentchler Hamburg 474 3 158.00
Zack Weinstein Gov. Mifflin 2991 19 157.42
Brayden Heckman Hamburg 2615 17 153.82
Devin Marderness Conrad Weiser 1828 12 152.33
Eli Hoffman Schuylkill Valley 2888 19 152.00
Chris McNeil Gov. Mifflin 3029 20 151.45
Hunter Smathers Daniel Boone 299 2 149.50
Larsen Hale Schuylkill Valley 2389 16 149.31
Gavin Springer Twin Valley 3550 24 147.92
Haden Mintzer Berks Catholic 2654 18 147.44
Brice Dornblaser Schuylkill Valley 2626 18 145.89
Josh Hite Gov. Mifflin 139 1 139.00
Andres Herrera Wyomissing 3304 24 137.67
Kasey Trent Twin Valley 3219 24 134.13
Ben Bonnell Twin Valley 1056 8 132.00
Tyler Drobek Oley Valley 1895 15 126.33
Nathaniel Renninger Wyomissing 3006 24 125.25
Harrison Springer Twin Valley 1952 16 122.00
Brandon Moyer Oley Valley 380 4 95.00
Elijah Cline Schuylkill Valley 175 2 87.50
Elisiah Jerome Conrad Weiser 64 1 64.00
Tyler Dunker Gov. Mifflin 0 0

" Girls
True True

Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average Name Team Name Pins  Gms Average
Rylee Eck Oley Valley 2879 23 125.17
Gillian Allen Oley Valley 2844 24 118.50

Allie Buckley Twin Valley 1050 9 116.67
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